38th Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School Saturday March 23, 2019

Team: TEotals

Place School Fécfr E?:;Z Rings Vault P;:rl;el H. Bar ?::1 Total
1 Schaumburg 9.200 7.100 7.550 8.100 9.500 7.200 o.000 48.650
2 York 9.000 6.700 8.700 7.100 8.250 8.500 o.000 48.250
2 Glenbard West ~ 8.600 6.400 8.750 6.800 8.600 9.100 o000 48.250
4 Wheaton Coop 7.400 7.700 7.500 8.000 8.150 9.400 oooo 48.150
5 Palatine 7.700 5.850 8.000 8.900 8.200 8.000 o000 46.650
6 Rolling Meadows 9.500 5.900 7.400 8.850 8.050 6.800 0000 46.500
7 Niles West 7.950 7.050 8.400 8.600 8.000 6.200 o000 46.200
8 Fremd 8.800 5.050 8.650 7.000 8.100 8.200 o.ooo 45.800
9 Conant 7.100 5.000 8.600 8.400 7.300 7.250 o000 43.650

10 Hoffman Estates 8.000 7.000 7.200 6.100 7.950 7.000 oooo 43.250
11 Prospect 7.800 4.400 8.350 6.300 8.130 6.500 ooc0 41.480
12 Niles North 7.900 4.950 8.300 8.800 5.700 5.300 o000 40.950
13 Lake Park 8.700 6.100 5.800 6.700 7.900 5.400 o000 40.600
14 Glenbard East 8.300 2.000 6.600 8.500 6.100 7.800 o000 39.300
18 Glenbard North 5.700 4.900 7.300 6.900 7.400 4.800 o000 37.000
16 Homewood Flossmore 6.400 0.000 8.250 5.600 0.000 0.000 oooo 20.250

17 Glenbard South 0.000 3.300 0.000 6.200 7.000 0.000 ooco 16.500
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38th Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational

Floor Exercise

Name
Ben Kowalski
Brandon Nyborg
Patrick Kimbler
Yuto Nakagawa
Matt Scimeca
Will Lanciloti
0.]. Miles
Manny Valencia
Ricky Zheng
Mason Davito
Aaron Buseil
Abel Martinez
Hsar Lwen
Kyle Jones
Amari Blackmon
Charlie Balagtas

School

Rolling Meadows
Schaumburg
York
Fremd
Lake Park
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Hoffrman Estates
Niles West
Niles North
Prospect
Palatine
Wheaton Coop
Conant

Homewood Flassmore

Glenbard North

Score
9.500
9.200
9.000
8.800
8.700
8.600
8.300
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.800
7.700
7.400
7.100
6.400
5.700

=

s
AL YRNOU A WN -

252
16

Pommel Horse

Name
Marty Franz
Trent Ramirez
Nemo Wong
R]) Webster
Nolan Fazzini
Coley McArdle
Louie Ranieri
Shivam Patel
Michael Guerrero
Aidan Sciuckas
Markus Alvero
Richard Santos
George Gonzales
Joe Meret
Val Saboriendo
Jake Heabel

School

Wheaton Coop
Schaumburg
Niles West
Hoffman Estates
York
Glenbard West
Lake Park
Rolling Meadows
Palatine
Fremd
Conant
Niles North
Glenbard North
Prospect
Glenbard South
Glenbard East

Saturday March 23, 2019

Score
7.700
7.100
7.050
7.000
6.700
6.400
6.100
5.900
5.850
5.050
5.000
4.950
4.900
4.400
3.300
2.000



38th Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School Saturday March 23, 2019

Still Rings Vault

PI. Name School Score Pl Name School Score
1 Abu Syed Glenbard West 8.750 1 Trey Wilcox Palatine 8.900

2 Sean Tiberi York 8.700 2 Mikael Dukes Rolling Meadows 8.850

3 Dimitar Hristov Fremd 8.650 3 Kyle Wilson Niles North 8.800

4 Isaac Lopez-Salgado Conant 8.600 4 Patrick Greiner Niles West 8.600

5 Sage Hutter Niles West 8.400 5 Sean O'Hara Glenbard East 8.500

6 Matthew Donzelli Prospect 8.350 6 Caleb Savoy Conant 8.400

7 Ryan Bekanon Niles North 8.300 7 Bruno Gandara Schaumburg 8.100

8 Camoren Collins Homewood Flossmore 8.250 8 Anthony Tarpeh Wheaton Coop 8.000

9 Christian Waller Palatine 8.000 9 Simon David York 7.100

10 Dylan Ridenour Schaumburg 7.550 10 Kellen King Fremd 7.000
11 Andy Votava Wheaton Coop 7.500 = 11 David Sem Glenbard North 6.900
12 Alex Espino Rolling Meadows 7.400 = 12 Corey Mosher Glenbard West 6.800
13 Miguel NoLasco Glenbard North 7.300 T == 13 Joe Lynch Lake Park 6.700
14 Christian Yabes Hoffman Estates 7.200 14 Cole Guagiardo Prospect 6.300
15 John Lima Glenbard East 6.600 15 Noah Ball Glenbard South 6.200
16 Troy Meiszner Lake Park 5.800 16 Justin Munoz Hoffman Estates 6.100
17 King Malaki Smith Homewood Flossmore  5.600



38th Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School Saturday March 23, 2019
Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

Pl. Name School Score Pl Name School Score
1 Oscar Kulesza Schaumburg 9.500 i Cade Houlihan Wheaton Coop 9.400
2 Charlie Denenberg Glenbard West 8.600 2 Alexander Demeris Glenbard West 9,100
3 Ian Mba York 8.250 : 3 Charlie Cripe York 8.500
4 AJ Krambeer Palatine 8.200 - 4 Lukas Styczen Fremd 8.200
5 Rodrigo Ruiz Wheatcn Coop 8.150 = 5 Dominic Filichia Palatine 8.000
6 Joe Kal Prospect 8.130 6 Matt Pisczezk Glenbard East 7.800
7 Matt Walker Fremd 8.100 7 Jesse Meyrick Conant 7.250
8 David Rasmussen Rolling Meadows 8.050 8 Nathan Frank Schaumburg 7.200
9 Maurice Bugara Niles West 8.000 g Alex Collier Hoffman Estates 7.000
10 CJ Cabalfin Hoffman Estates 7.950 10 Ryan Rettig Rolling Meadows 6.800
11 Luke Pavone Lake Park 7.900 11 Callahan Kraft Prospect 6.500
12 Lachin Khasanov Glenbard North 7.400 12 Brian Lieo Niles West 6.200
13 Kevin Jakala Conant 7.300 13 Lukasz Makowiecki Lake Park 5.400
14 Josh Mozockie Glenbard South 7.000 - 14 Zeke Dobson Niles North 5.300
15 Alex Jardon Glenbard East 6.100 SN Dan Ochowicz Glenbard North 4.800

16 Brian Line Niles North 5.700



